La durée d’exécution des prestations prévue par le Maître d’Ouvrage dans le cadre de la présente 
Demande de Cotation est de soixante (60) jours. 

4. Allotissement 

Sans objet. 

5. Coût prévisionnel  
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de F CFA TTC  25 000 000 
(vingt-cinq millions). 

6. Participation et origine 
La participation à la présente consultation est ouverte aux entreprises de droit camerounais 
spécialisées dans les prestations du genre.  

7. Financement 
Les  prestations objet du présent Appel  d'Offres sont financées par le  b ud get  de la  CRTV

[...]

Delivery deadline 
The execution deadline of services expected by the project owner for this Request for Quotation 
is Sixty (60) days. 

4. Allotment 

Not applicable. 

5. Estimated Cost  
The estimated cost of the supply after prior studies stands at CFA F 25,000,000 (twenty-five 
million) including taxes. 

6. Participation and origin 
Participation in this consultation is opened to Cameroonian firms with proven expertise in 
providing services of the same nature.  

7. Funding 
Services under this Invitation to Tender shall be funded with CRTV’S 2024 Budget and charged